
FACIALS
Express Facial: 30minute

Teen Facial: 30minute
+ Hydrojelly Mask*

Gold Facial: 45minute
 + Radio Frequency*

Platinum Facial: 60minute
+ Radio Frequency, LED, Cool Globes*

Diamond Facial: 110minute
+ Dermaplane, Radio Frequency, LED, Cool Globes*

Signature: 45minute
Deluxe: 60minute

+ 1 customized Booster, LED*

Platinum: 90minute
+ 1 Customized Booster, Lymphatic Drainage, LED*

Red Carpet
+ 2 Customized Booster, Lymphatic Drainage, LED, Lip & Eye Perk*

Décolleté + Face 

Back Facial: 90minute
+ Radio Frequency*

Keravie (Hair Treatment): 45minute

ADD-ONS
Lip or Eye Mask:

LED light:
Radio Frequency
HydroJelly Mask:

Dermaplane:
Microdermabrasion:

Lip Perk (Hydrafacial Only):
Eye Perk (Hydrafacial Only):

Every facial begins with a double cleanse, exfoliation,
hot towel, extraction, customized mask and ends with

a serum, moisturizer, & SPF with facial massage.

HYDRAFACIALS




HYDRAFACIAL PACKAGE
(3) Signature

(3) Deluxe
(3) Platinum

$85
$75

$120

$145

$165

PEELS* 
Customized Peel (Level 1-3): 45minute

+ Dermaplane*

Acne Peel: 60minute
+ Cool Globes, LED*,

Ageless Peel: 60minute
+ Dermaplane, LED*

Advanced Medical Peel (Level 4+): 45minute
+ Dermaplane* 

$100

$125

$125

$115

$180
$250

$300

$425

$350

$250

MICRONEEDLING/PRP TREATMENTS

$275
$880

$575
$1,840

$500
$700
$850

$12
$20
$20
$25
$35
$175
$40
$40

Hair PRP
Single:

Package of 3:
Hair PRP

+ Smooth Threads

Single:
Package of 3:

MORPHEUS 8

LUMECCA

DIOLAZE
6-8 TREATMENTS

Full Face



Neck



Face & Neck



Chest

Full Face



Neck



Face & Neck



Chest

Chin
Upper Lip

Side Burns
Neck

Underarms
Face

Brazillian
Lip & Chin

Bikini
Back

Stomach
Chest
Arms
Legs

Unlimited 
Head to Toe

MORPHEUS
RESURFACING

MORPHEUS
PRIME

Full Face



Face & Neck



Around the Eyes



Around the Mouth



Eyes & Mouth

$3,000 (3)
$1,200 
$1,500 (3)
$600 
$3,500 (3)
$1,250 
$1,300 (3)
$500 

$2,000 (3)
$750
$2,700 (3)
$950

$1,200 (3)
$450
$1,200 (3)
$450
$2,200 (3)
$1,000

$1,200 (3)
$500
$900 (3)
$350
$2,000 (3)
$800
$1,300 (3)
$500




$350
$350
$350
$450
$500
$600
$900
$650

$650
$1,200
$650
$650
$1,000
$1,200

$3,250

LASER SERVICES

Scars



Stretch Marks



Underarms



Small Area



Large Area

$1,300 (3)
$500 
$1,700 (3)
$700
$2,200 (4)
$650
$3,500 (3)
$1,340 
$4,500 (3)
$1,725

Face, Neck & Chest



Hands



Legs



Spot Treatment



2,600 (3)
$950
$900 (3)
$350
$2,400 (3)
$850
$800 (3)
$250

Microneedling
Single:

Package of 4:
Microneedling PRP 

Single:
Package of 4:

$600
$1,720 

Every massage includes aromatherapy, essential
oil infused hot towels,  a table heated to your

liking, and your choice of oil or cream. 

SWEDISH THERAPEUTIC

DEEP TISSUE

LYMPHATIC

PRENATAL

60 minute
90 minute
120 minute

60 minute
90 minute
120 minute

Light-Medium Pressure Medium-Deep Pressure 

$125
$175
$200 

$135
$185
$215

UPPER EXTREMITIES

60 minute
90 minute
120 minute

$125
$195
$230

LOWER EXTREMITIES
60 minute
90 minute
120 minute

$125
$165
$215

60 minute
90 minute

$105
$150

Back, Neck, Shoulders 

Glutes, Legs, Feet

30 minute
60 minute

30 minute
60 minute

$60
$115

$50
$105

Deep Pressure 

Superficial-light pressures 
with use of Medi-Cupping

Light-Medium Pressure

ADD-ONS

COMBOS

Massage/Facial
60 Minute Swedish Massage

30 Minute Express Facial

Massage/Facial/B12
30 Minute Back/Neck/Shoulders Massage,

30 Minute Express Facial, B12 Shot

$180 

$150 

CBD Lotion:
Medi-Cupping:

Himalayan Salt Stones:
Exfoliating Salt Scrub:

Back or Feet

Whipped Body Butter:
 

$20
$20
$15
$15

$15

MICRODERMABRASION
Single

Package of 3

$175
$446

MASSAGE THERAPY SKINCARE 

*Add on PRP to any Morpheus treatment for $275 

$800.
$2,000



IV HYDRATION 
During each IV session you will unwind and
recline in our hydration lounge. Enjoy full

access to multiple streaming services’s and enjoy
a complementary beverage of choice. 

 *Each IV drip contains 1000mL NaCl (Sodium Chloride) IV solution
and can be enjoyed during any other service. 

 

$120

$150

$200

$250

$250

$250

HANGOVER RESCUE:
Key ingredients: Ketorolac (pain) and/or

Ondansetron (nausea) medication



THE GLOW UP:
 Key ingredients: Olympia vital complex &

Amino Acids



IMMUNE BOOST:
Key ingredients: Vitamin C, B-Complex and

Magnesium



MVP:
Key ingredients: Amino blend, Magnesium &

Taurine 



SUPER CHARGE:
Key ingredients: Taurine, Magnesium, Vitamin

C, B-Complex & Tralament



DETOXIFICATION:
Key ingredients: Vitamin C, B-12, Magnesium,

Taurine, Tralament, B-Complex

Consultation needed and prices may vary 
for following services.

BOTOX
FILLER

SMOOTH THREADS
HAIR RESTORATION 

CELEBRANT PACKAGES

LEARN MORE ABOUT
OUR SERVICES OR

BOOK ONLINE HERE:

VISIT OUR SOCIAL MEDIA
PAGES FOR UP TO DATE

SPECIALS & EVENTS:

(248)268-1655
elizabeth@elizabethmedspa.com

928 E 10 Mile Rd Suite 300, Ferndale, MI 48220

Your 1st Laser or Injectable Treatment

$20 OFF 

$50 OFF 
OR 

Your 1st Massage or Facial

W
OODW

ARD

H
ILTO

N


