MASSAGE THERAPY

Every massage includes aromatherapy, essential oil infused hot towels, a table heated to your liking, and your choice of oil or cream.

SWEDISH Light-Medium Pressure		THERAPEUTIC Medium-Deep Pressure		
60 minute	\$125	60 minute	\$135	
90 minute	\$175	90 minute	\$185	
120 minute	\$200	120 minute	\$215	
	EEL TICCEL		JATAL dium Pressure	
60 minute	\$125	60 minute	\$105	
90 minute	\$195	90 minute	\$150	
120 minute	\$230			
		UPPER EXTREMITI		
T 3/3 (DII	AMIC	Back, Neck, Shoulders		
LYMPH			eco	
Superficial-light pressures with use of Medi-Cupping		30 minute	\$60	
,, asc of /fica	~ ~ ~ ~	60 minuta	§115	

\$115

60 minute

LOWER EXTREMITIES



\$125

\$165

\$215

60 minute

90 minute

120 minute

SKINCARE

Every facial begins with a double cleanse, exfoliation, hot towel, extraction, customized mask and ends with a serum, moisturizer, & SPF with facial massage.

FACIALS	
Express Facial: 30minute	\$85
Teen Facial: 30minute	\$75
+ Hydrojelly Mask*	
Gold Facial: 45minute	\$120
+ Radio Frequency*	
Platinum Facial: 60minute	\$145
+ Radio Frequency, LED, Cool Globes*	@4.0 =
Diamond Facial: 110minute + Dermaplane, Radio Frequency, LED, Cool Globes*	\$165
+ Dermaplane, Radio Frequency, LED, Cool Globes	
PEELS*	
Customized Peel (Level 1-3): 45minute	\$100
+ Dermaplane*	
Acne Peel: 60minute	\$125
+ Cool Globes, LED*,	
Ageless Peel: 60minute	\$125
+ Dermaplane, LED* Advanced Medical Peel (Level 4+): 45minute	\$115
+ Dermaplane*	9119
•	
HYDRAFACIALS Signature: 45minute	¢100
Deluxe: 60minute	\$180
+ 1 customized Booster, LED*	\$250
Platinum: 90minute	\$300
+ 1 Customized Booster, Lymphatic Drainage, LED*	φυσσ
Red Carpet	\$425
+ 2 Customized Booster, Lymphatic Drainage, LED, Lip & Eye Perk*	
Décolleté + Face	***
Back Facial: 90minute	\$350
+ Radio Frequency* Keravie (Hair Treatment): 45minute	\$250
Relavie (Hall Healtheill). 45millare	\$250
HYDRAFACIAL PACKAGE	
(3) Signature	\$500
(3) Deluxe	\$700
(3) Platinum	\$850
MICDODEDMADDACION	
MICKODERMABRASION	
MICRODERMABRASION Single	\$175
MICKODERMABRASION Single Package of 3	\$175 \$446

ADD-ONS

Lip or Eye Mask: \$12 LED light: \$20 Radio Frequency \$20 HydroJelly Mask: \$25 Dermaplane: \$35 Microdermabrasion: \$175 Lip Perk (Hydrafacial Only): \$40 Eye Perk (Hydrafacial Only): \$40

LASER SERVICES

MORPHEUS 8

Full Face	\$3,000 (3)	Scars	\$1,300 (3)
Neck	\$1,200 \$1,500 (3)	Stretch Marks	\$500 \$1,700 (3)
	\$600		\$700
Face & Neck	\$3,500 (3) \$1,250	Underarms	\$2,200 (4) \$650
Chest	\$1,300 (3)	Small Area	\$3,500 (3)
	\$500		\$1,340
		Large Area	\$4,500 (3)
			\$1,725

MORPHEUS MORPHEUS RESURFACING **PRIME**

Full Face	\$2,000 (3)	Around the Eyes	\$1,200 (3)
	\$750		\$450
Face & Neck	\$2,700 (3)	Around the Mouth	\$1,200 (3)
	\$950		\$450
		Eyes & Mouth	\$2,200 (3)
			\$1,000

*Add on PRP to any Morpheus treatment for \$275

LUMECCA

Full Face	\$1,200 (3)	Face, Neck & Chest	2,600 (3)
	\$500		\$950
Neck	\$900 (3)	Hands	\$900 (3)
	\$350		\$350
Face & Neck	\$2,000 (3)	Legs	\$2,400 (3)
	\$800	•	\$850
Chest	\$1,300 (3)	Spot Treatment	\$800 (3)
	\$500	•	\$250

DIOLAZE 6-8 TREATMENTS

Bikini	\$650	Chin	\$350
Back	\$1,200	Upper Lip	\$350
Stomach	\$650	Side Burns	\$350
Chest	\$650	Neck	\$450
Arms	\$1,000	Underarms	\$500
Legs	\$1,200	Face	\$600
Unlimited		Brazillian	\$900
Head to Toe	\$3,250	Lip & Chin	\$650

MICRONEEDLING/PRP TREATMENTS

Package of 3: \$2,000

Microneedling		Hair PRP	
Single:	\$275	Single:	\$600
Package of 4:	\$880	Package of 3:	\$1,720
Microneedling PRP		Hair PRP	
Single:	\$575	+ Smooth Threads	
Package of 4:	\$1,840	Single:	\$800.

IV HYDRATION

During each IV session you will unwind and recline in our hydration lounge. Enjoy full access to multiple streaming services's and enjoy a complementary beverage of choice.

> \$120 HANGOVER RESCUE:

Key ingredients: Ketorolac (pain) and/or Ondansetron (nausea) medication

> THE GLOW UP: \$150

Key ingredients: Olympia vital complex &

Amino Acids

IMMUNE BOOST: \$200

Key ingredients: Vitamin C, B-Complex and Magnesium

> MVP: \$250

Key ingredients: Amino blend, Magnesium &

SUPER CHARGE: \$250

Key ingredients: Taurine, Magnesium, Vitamin C, B-Complex & Tralament

> \$250 **DETOXIFICATION:**

Key ingredients: Vitamin C, B-12, Magnesium, Taurine, Tralament, B-Complex

*Each IV drip contains 1000mL NaCl (Sodium Chloride) IV solution and can be enjoyed during any other service.

> Consultation needed and prices may vary for following services.

BOTOX FILLER **SMOOTH THREADS** HAIR RESTORATION CELEBRANT PACKAGES



LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR SERVICES OR **BOOK ONLINE HERE:**



VISIT OUR SOCIAL MEDIA PAGES FOR UP TO DATE SPECIALS & EVENTS:



\$20 OFF Your 1st Massage or Facial

OR

 $\$50\ OFF$ Your 1st Laser or Injectable Treatment



(248) 268 - 1655

elizabeth@elizabethmedspa.com 928 E 10 Mile Rd Suite 300, Ferndale, MI 48220



ELIZABETH

FACE + BODY MED SPA